1173076 1300W 48V13Ah Tiger DLX 14" Brush Motor

ART-NR. 1173076

1300W TIGER

E-DIRTBIKE

g

r=r
¥ .
[ — I

j-
Q

K
m.

=

C€

www.nitromotors.de

SPARE PARTS LIST

(A) FRAME ASSY.

1 | &
2 .
3 >
4
A
5
&
7.
8
9. !
10—y 20 AN NN NN
) / N . 12 1314 15 161718192021 22 23 24 25
5 | BEHRS sk Menila Art Nr Wienila Eanicbde 12| 3 2Hpispard PR GRRA 22 [ehsciippeo U4 Specification ORDER |Note
At 304290016 9075150 4251814691519 |Tapered Bearing Kit Upper B R 91683/22.5(& N )
304290017 9075151 4251814691526  |Tapered Bearing Kit Lower T AR A 91683/24
A4 302030073 90796060101 4251814691533 |Frame, Black 5B B
A6 302430009 90760020101 4251814682210  |Footrest, L, black ERIES, B ESN i
A-31 302430006 90760030101 4251814682227  |Footrest,R, black HRIP, B SRR
A7 308090035 9076024 4251814691540  |Rear Swing Arm Spacer EXRE $20*$12.5*5mm
A8 304290009 9076025 4251814691557  |Rear Swing Arm Bearing #6200 i 6200ZIE 1T FLp12
A9 308020018 9075173 4251814694244 |Flange Bolt SRR M12*180%1.25
A-33 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut BHRE M12*1.25
A-10 307390005 9076036 4251814691687  |Rear Swing Arm Axle cover & R RE D=32
A-11 308090043 9076026 4251814691564  [Middle Spacer Of Footrest INEEF PSR E $8*0.8*24mm
A12 305190001 9076027 4251814691571 |Left Footrest Spring [ilgais 2 G2*d14.5*12mmZEH 3K
A-32 305180001 9076028 4251814691588  |Right Footrest Spring M RES $2*$14.5*12mm*A
A-15 305170002 9076029 4251814691595 |Side Stand Spring [iE=ens $15*$2.5*100mm
A-16 302190003 9076043 4251814656945 |Side Stand For Rear Wheel 12" NS L=295mm, , 14/125F%
A17 308090016 9076031 4251814691618  |Side Stand Spacer INLET /MR E $16*$10.2*20mm
A21 302330008 9078507 4251814658130  |Rear Swing Arm For Rear Wheel 12" MEX , KRR E - 14/12°F 5
A-22 304020019 9077001 4251814681763  |Rear Shock , Gold color, #M ERE KE $8-250mmitiE - AEHE - e EEL (M)
A25 304290014 9076032 4251814691649 [Chain Tensioner Bearing #6982 HhE 6982
A-26 303130003 9076033 4251814691656  |Chain Tensioner BRERL $19*$28*24mm, /INREFER
A-27 302440003 9076034 4251814691663  |Chain Tensioner Bracket TRAELZR B
A28 305350002 9076035 4251814691670  |Chain Tensioner Spring FRERHE 7
A2 308150001 9075226 4251814660003  [Rivet ET $3.2%9
A3 302230001 CE plate izt REEFLEE : 56mm
AS 308190012 9075227 4251814660010  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt WARARL M6*40
A13 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |Lock Nut BhtRIRE M6
A-14 308320001 9075229 4251814660034  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt SAARIRLL M10*35*1.5
A-18 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 |Flat Washer E $10*$20*1.5
A-19 308050001 9075231 4251814660058  |Lock Nut BrtAiREE M10*1.5
A-20 308020011 9075232 4251814660065  |Flange Bolt GR=1RY M10*40%1.25
A-23 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 |Self Lock Nut B2 M10*1.25
A-24 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |Lock Nut BhtRiRE M6
A-29 308050006 9075361 4251814667040  |Lock Nut |I!?ﬂ’k9;%& M8
A-30 308210010 9075235 4251814660096  |Flat Washer |¢ﬁ $8*$16*1.5




A4S (BFHEDS) HANDLEBAR ASSY.

B
F& | |EBHES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  BE3C# % Spare part name in English X EH #1& Specification ORDER  |Note
B-1 305010007 9075152 4251814691694 |Left Rubber Grip ERE %, T247
B-2 305020001 9075153 4251814691700  |Left Rubber Grip Holder BE/N\EHEE WRF
B-3+8 305390029 9071135 4255675410371 |L/R Brake Lever, Hydraulic brake ERFIFIE (EAEMA) ERFIFIE BRE (REFE)
B-4 305230008 9071008 4251814682333 Rear Brake Cable, Mechanical brake FEL 1150*1300mm
B-5 302290004 90751540101 4251814691724 |Handlebar FIEE L=6005mm, THFBE
B-6 305240001 9075155 4251814691731  |Brake Cable End Cap FE L LR Brake Cable End Cap
B-7 305230009 9071007 4251814682326 |Front Brake Cable, Mechanical brake R 900*1050mm
B-3+8 305390029 9071135 4255675410371 |L/R Brake Lever, Hydraulic HBFFE (EHER) HRFFE BE (REFIE)
B9 306500003 9072602 4251814682159 Ig\'/"titt':iﬁ:y With Electric Volume Meter |4, s £#H, ssvERBERTARKAR
B-10 306510001 9075236 4251814660102  |Throttle Inner Spacer IR PEEN T , EBE/EE
B-11 305010005 9075156 4251814691755  [Throttle Grip HIEE A, FER, 1246
B-12 307270001 9075157 4251814691762 |Handlebar Foam bl
B-13 307160001 90751580101 4251814691779 |Foam Cover LXiES
M (CHTX) FRONT FORK ASSY.
21 5
C
T
27
BFS | BB#%S sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code | #3248 F§ Spare part name in English BXEH H11& Specification ORDER  |Note
c1 308190016 9076037 4251814691786  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay:1: 422 M8*20
c2 305260002 9073024 4251814691793 |Casted Alu. Clamp of Handlebar EHEN - B & EB® - RE
c3 305280002 9073025 4251814691809  |Casted Alu. Holder of Handlebar THUN - £ xR EHBR - RE
[ 302480001 9075159 4251814694039 |Number Plate Bracket SHBBREER BFr -
c-22 305250002 9075160 4251814694046  [Casted Upper Splintage EEIR - % %, EHBER - RE
c-8 305270002 9075161 4251814694053  |Casted Alu. Lower Splintage TEAR - £ , EHEER - RE
c-9 302470001 9075162 4251814694060  |Steering Rod FEE, EH L=195mm
c11 307500001 90770120101 4251814694077 [Fork Foot Cover, R, Black BIR PR, A BE
c17 307500007 90770130101 4251814694084  |Fork Foot Coverm L, Black BIRIFR,E 28
c12 304160012 9077018 4251814661666  |Right Fork, Gold Color, L:630mm FAEE REEE - $39*p42*630mm, ML - HEE
c21 304170012 9077019 4251814661673 |Left Fork, Gold Color,L:630mm BAEL REBIE - ¢39*p42*630mm, K3k - HEE
Front Hydraulic brake assy.(complete with ﬁﬂﬁ&ﬁgﬂ?hy ( §$U% i = s .
c13 305220003 4251814691748 . . RE, BRRE) - WREF [L=s0omm, FTRIE2 B8, SHEARE
9071021 brake lever, pump, hose, caliper)
c14 302250001 9075163 4251814694114 |Front Brake Caliper Holder AR F 88 EE v
c18 308060001 9075164 4251814694121  |Nut Cap =R E M22*1.0mm
c23 308070001 9075166 4251814694145 |Lock Nut EhEEE M22
c-26 307730001 9013810 4255675410227  |Steering stop plate cover HaiFE AR
c19 307210004 9075165 4251814694138 |Front Brake Cable Holder BRI E LS INEFRIE - FIXPIRECE
c-4 308160001 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head [shay:E 3 PY = $72 M6*12
c-6 308190002 9075237 4251814660119 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt NARARL M10*25*1.5
c7 308190015 9075239 4251814660133  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1:#72 M8*16
c10 308250001 9075238 4251814660126  |Philip's Head Screw,button head +FESLIRL M6*8.
c-15 308020029 9075240 4251814660140  |Flange Bolt GR=1RY M6*25
c-16 308190006 9075285 4251814663677  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt NARARL M6*12
c-20 308270003 9075241 4251814660157  |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEB M4*12
c24 308010001 9075242 4251814660164  |Spring Washer E-E $10
c-25 308190016 9076037 4251814691786  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay:1:#22 M8*20
c27 308160001 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEESLIRL M6*12




(D) FRONT WHEEL&TIRE ASSY.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
A
D A
;i - f@( Mo )06
=it
b
F& | |BHRES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  BE3C# % Spare part name in English X EH #1& Specification ORDER  |Note
D-1 308020022 9075217 4251814657829 |Flange Bolt( Front wheel axle) SE=IRAT (AT ) M12*200*1.25
D-2 308090032 9075170 4251814694213 |Front Wheel Spacer, L R LNRE $20*$12.5*25mm
D-3 308160002 9075171 4251814694220  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WAFEEL IR M6*16
D-4 305030004 9071005 4251814682180  [Brake Disc [EEIEE $180*2mm, FLF : p72mm
D-5 308090063 9075168 4251814694169  |Middle Spacer Of Front Wheel R PERE D12.5*016*54 Wheel hub inclusive
D-6 304080042 9073622 4255675410463 |Front Aluminum Wheel, Gold, 14" B - 145, BE - 28 B - SEBERERHR - 1414
D-7 304090006 9120045 4251814680506  |Front Wheel Inner Tube,14" RISCOARE - 145 BTSCARA - 60/100-14 (Junkai)
D-8 304100006 9120044 4251814680490  |Front Wheel Outer Tire,14" BISCSME - 145 RTSCSME - 60/100-14, FRTEL (Junkai)
D-9 304290021 9075169 4251814694206  |Front Wheel Bearing AT 6301 Wheel hub inclusive
D-10 308090031 9075170 4251814694213 |Front Wheel Spacer, R R ANRE $20*$12.5*23mm
D-11 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut B2 M12*1.25
(E) REAR WHEEL&TIRE ASSY.
1 2 34567 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16} 9 10 1112 13 14 15 16
4 N
LT
E syl = jlE0
- l]‘j
" L
21 20 19 18 20 19 18
F& | |EBHES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  [B£3C# % Spare part name in English X EH #1& Specification ORDER  |Note
E-1 308020018 9075173 4251814694244 |Flange Bolt (Rear Wheel Axlle) SR=IRAT (IR ) M12*180*1.25
E-2 308190006 9075285 4251814663677  |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay:1: 422 M6*12
E-3 302140001 9075174 4251814694251 |Rear Brake Caliper Holder SEREFIBREE B
305140001 9071020 4251814691717  |Rear Brake Caliper, Mechanical PR35 E2-73%, RE - R&
& 305120012 9071022 4251814657010 Ere:':eHISZf’gz::}‘:;2";(;?;::9‘8 with %ﬁgﬁggiﬁg?QQEEE L=1100mm, TRIE2 B, HHEFRLE
E-5 308160002 9075171 4251814694220  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head [Shay:E3=PR = 372 M6*16
E6 305030004 9071005 4251814682180  |Brake Disc AR $180*2mm, FLF : p72mm
E-7 308090029 9075175 4251814694268  |Rear Wheel Spacer,L ERERE $20*$12.5*17mm
E-8 304080038 9073621 4255675410456 |Rear Aluminum Wheel, Gold,12" FiR 127, BE - 28 B SRERBEH - 18512
E-9 304090015 9120043 4251814680483  |Rear Wheel Inner Tube,12" FERMAA 125 FEEMEA - 80/100-12 (Junkai)
E-10 304100015 9120042 4251814680476  |Rear Wheel Outer Tire,12" FRECHMIA 12+ JRECHMA - 80/100-12, RUITEL Junkai)
E-11 308090064 9075179 4251814694336 |Middle Spacer Of Rear Wheel ERPERE D12*D16*72 Wheel hub inclusive
E-12 303040020 9072301 4251814682234  [Chain 219H-126 Links SR FIE5219H-12675 - 14/12~F 5
E-13 304290021 9075169 4251814694206  |Rear Wheel Bearing TR 6301 Wheel hub inclusive
E-14 303020003 9075176 4251814694305 | Driven Sprocket 219H-76T I 219H-7615 - NFL.$76mm, IR
E-15 308020037 9075243 4251814660171  |Flange Bolt Sh=1RY M8*16
E-16 308090034 9075177 4251814694312 |Rear Wheel Spacer,R BRARE $20*$12.5*34mm
E-17 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut BHRE M12*1.25
E-18 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |Lock Nut BrtAiR e M6
E-19 308010004 9075253 4251814660270  |Spring Washer ok 6
E-20 303100003 9075178 4251814694329 |Chain Adjuster F T $12*M6*45mm,
E-21 308210004 9075244 4251814660188 |Flat Washer i $12*$24*3
(F-1) PLASTIC BODY KITS-1
1 2 30 29 o8
F
14 15 16 19202122 23 24
F& | |BHRES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  [B£3C# % Spare part name in English |¢Xﬁn #1& Specification ORDER  |Note
F-1 307680019 90797030101 4251814686614 [Seat, Black R EER BRE
F-3 307220007 90730010101 4251814682036 |Tail Plastic, Black ERREY xR BE
F-6 307240001 90730020101 4251814682043 [Rear Plastic Cover, R, Black EaENRE T o, B




F-29 307260001 90730030101 4251814682050  |Rear Plastic Cover, L, Black REMREH o, B
F-12 307530007 90730040101 4251814682067  |Front Plastic Cover, R, Black BIANRES xR BE
F-13 307540001 90730060101 4251814682081 |Decrotive Triangle Plastic, R B NE NG =AR o, B
F-30 307570007 90730050101 4251814682074  |Front Plastic Cover, L, Black B ENIRE G xR BE
F-18 307580001 90730070101 4251814682098  |Decrotive Triangle Plastic, L BEMEH=AR o, B
F-14 307280003 90751940101 4251814656846  |False Fuel Tank BimE il
F-19 307290001 90730260101 4251814694343 |False Fuel Tank Cap BBTER A
F-20 302370001 9075180 4251814656549 |False Fuel Tank Cap Holder BhESREEE il
F-24 307510002 90730080101 4251814682104  |Front Mudguard, Black RITHEDER BE
F-25 307150002 90730090101 4251814682111  |Number Plate, White S ag
F-2 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut BrtAEREE M8
F-4 308160001 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head [Shav:E 3 PR= $72 M6*12
F-5 308260003 9075245 4251814660195 ip's Head Screw, Flat head +FRLIEL M5*25
F-7 308260003 9075245 4251814660195  |Philip's Head Screw,Flat head +FRLIRYL M5*25
F-8 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |Lock Nut BrtAiREE M6
F-9 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 |Flat Washer SE $6*$16*1.5
F-10 308160002 9075171 4251814694220  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEESLIRL M6*16
F-11 308260004 9075248 4251814660225  |Philip's Head Screw, Flat head +FRLIRL M5*8
F-15 308170004 9017008 4251846132790  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head MNARAKRLIEL M6*20
F-16 308170002 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [Shay:PN-PR= $72 M6*12
F-17 308270002 9075250 4251814660249 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEH M4*10
F-21 308160001 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head [Shay:E 3 PY $72 M6*12
F-22 308190006 9017018 4251846132912 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt MARARL M6*12
F-23 308170002 9017007 4251846132783  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [Shay: PP $72 M6*12
F-28 308170002 9017007 4251846132783  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head MNARAKRLIEL M6*12
(G-2) PLASTIC BODY KITS-2
1 o
2 9
15
ﬂ/..;
I 14
G } [ ."X'- )
4 NG 13
P =
P =
7 5 W
8 » = \
9 10 11 12
FE | #84#4%5S sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code | $£32 4§ Spare part name in English BXEH H11% Specification ORDER  |Note
G2 307190001 90730270101 4251814656556  |Rear Mud-guard FEEDERE
G3 307630001 90730280101 4251814656563  |Frame Cover, R ERAMNIFR o, B
G-15 307640001 90730290101 4251814656570  |Frame Cover, L ERANIFR xR OBE
G5 307450009 90730300101 4251814656587  |Chain Cover, Upper HELR K o, B
G8 307450011 90730310101 4251814656594  |Chain Cover, Down EETER - & xR BE
G9 307550001 90730320101 4251814656600  |Frame Cover, FRONT ATchIEIFR o, B
G-10 302270002 90751810101 4251814656617  |Front Plastic Holder Bracket BIERHE X R =
G-1 308170002 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head WARAKRLIEL M6*12
G4 308200001 9017006 4251846132776  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [Shav:UN-PR= $72 M6*8
G6 308200001 9017006 4251846132776  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head WARANELIRL M6*8
G-7 308200001 9017006 4251846132776  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [Shav:UN-PR= $72 M6*8
G-11 308160002 9075171 4251814694220  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAYEESLIRL M6*16
G-12 308270003 9075241 4251814660157  |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEB M4*12
G-13 308160001 9075218 4251814657836  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WNARAEESLIRL M6*12
G-14 307390006 9073107 4251814637760  |Rubber Plug ME BHMIRNE - TFH
(H) BATTERY/MOTOR/CONTROLLER/WIRING
1 14
145%5mm 180%5mm
H0<5mm
6 15
0 A SRR 1
H ] — 460£5mm
- 2004 5mm 130t 5mm |
10
11
F& | |BEBHEES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  [B£3C# % Spare part name in English X EH #1& Specification ORDER  |Note
" 306060004 9075183 4251814656631  [36V/48VCharger Port ?:;g?g%iﬁ#mﬁﬁﬁ ) lgmt 28, LKL-240mm Applicable to Battery 9070088
306060006 9070800 4251814661697 |48V Charger Port ?iffgéggziﬂﬁ i EDA17, GX16ffiZ23L(%}3k)L=360mm Applicable to Battery 9070288
a2 306250003 9076017 4251814687031 |3 Adjutable Function Wiring 3ThEEERAIRR T ED10, 3TAEIRAS - L=140mm 1173076
306250004 9075987 4251846140511 |2 Adjutable Function Wiring 2IhREEB AR DA ED10-1, 2NAEIRZS - L=140mm 1173077
306340022 9070092 4251684904351 | Controller 48V/1300W -1173076 asVARI, IS 48v/1300W (11000 ) - BRIfI32¢1A, 3TIRERTIAE 1173076
H3 306340026 9070257 4255675410517  |Brushless Controller 48V1300W-1173077  |48VERI, %35 48v/1300W, BRifE35+1A, 2LhEETETE 1173077
H-8 302060001 9075187 4251814656679  |Spacer BHRE $8*p14*18mm,
301010007 9079001 4251814681756 |Brush Motor 48V1300W-1173076 HRIEA 48V/1300W(1100% ) - 219H-10t5 - ARl 1173076
"o 301020015 9079126 4251846127536 [Brushless Motor 48V1300W-1173077 TR 48V/1300W, 219H-10t5 - Ffl EMDO7 1173077
H12 9070088 4251684907987 |48V13Ah Lithium pack 48V13AH s L4 HL4BVIBAH, 3CHIE gv‘:i“;i'feif’;‘gilgz%bom




306200008 9070288 4255675489421  [48V13AH Lithium Battery with iron shell A8VASAHE HL b AL s |HEEEIA8VI3AH, 3C from April 2024 produced
H-13 307690003 9078028 4251814661789 |48V Lithium Battery Fastening Belt S ERE L=260mm,48V4EEE i
H-14 306230003 9071601 4251814681930  |Key Switch Assy 81714 WL - BFPRS - AR TR
ED8L-
H-15 306030004 4251814657256 |48V Lithium Battery Fues Wiring RERL 2, 3, 3FEAMIL - 1500W+ERIEF - BLL=460+
9076046 Smm. £1%% : 290mm+130mm
H-16 306030012 9078051 4255675410432 |48V Lithium Battery Charging Port Wiring  |J8EB 4 ED13,48V4E e BT 3R
H-17 306320001 9076016 4251814683712 |Wiring junction box BEAR 3G LR 1173077 1173077
H-4 308190007 9075251 4251814660256  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt NARAIRL M6*16
H-5 308040003 9075252 4251814660263  |Antiskid Nut FiRERE M6
H-6 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |Lock Nut BrtAiREE M6
H-7 308010004 9075253 4251814660270  |Spring Washer i 6
H-10 308190013 9075254 4251814660287  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt NARAIRL M6*80
H-11 308190009 9075255 4251814660294  |Hex Socket Cap Bollt [Shay:1:#22 M6*25
(1) OTHERS
1 2 3 4 5 4 5
f ; s X Lo
I
6 7 8 9 10 9 10
& T
\ d i E 74
v Ri o
F& | |BHES sku Menila Art Nr Menila Ean Code  |BE3X% % Spare part name in English RXEFH |FA18 Specification ORDER  [Note
1 308020053 9077674 4255675410418 [Torx-fixing Screw of Fuel Tank Cap kegz s ¥id: £22 EEMTE - M5*10
12 308020048 9077675 4255675410425  |T25 Wrench e LIRFT2S iR FT25, A
13 306040003 9078017 4251814656778  |Fuse 35A R A 35A
-4 306050002 9075190 4251814656808  |Plug For Charge Port &Y 2 8= ALY
s 301020008 9072002 4251814681961 | Drive Sprocket 219H-10T, D shape eBHl/NE eBHl/\E - 2191015 - DE!, HRI-1173076 1173076
301020009 9072005 4251814683781 | Drive Sprocket 219H-10T, D shape BH/NE EBH/NE - 219-1065 - HE!, ERI  (F3R) -1173077 1173077
-6 307620001 9076052 4251814661840 | Wiring protective cover ZERFE
-7 306090026 9070111 4251814678381 |48V charger for lithium battery 48VEEEBTEER 2] 48V2ATREBTEER R - BRAT - FURN
8 305390009 9071009 4251814682548  |T-7 Mechanical Brake Pad,Cooper WA E- 7RI R E R R HEERR
305390008 9071006 4251814682296  |Hydraulic Brake Pad EERIEERR FIER - B - 2R NE OPTION
19 306030011 9076048 4251814661802 |48V Lithium Battery Charging Adaptor FeeB e fEiESL ED12, FEER[IFCHEIESL
1-10 307600010 90738000303 4251814682258 |graphic sticker red METEEH , BPERIER
1-10 307600010 90738000404 4251814682265 _|graphic sticker green EIEER
1-10 307600010 90738000202 4251814682272 |graphic sticker blue WA
1-10 307600010 90738000505 4251814682289 |graphic sticker orange WA
307600010 90738000606 4251846133780 |graphic sticker yellow 7

g WN NN §F N\ EI=wr

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




